
2025 Comcast Political Contributions (January-June 2025)

Committee  Amount ($) State Type Source
Matt Woods for Alabama 5,000                     AL State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Terri Sewell For Congress 2,500                     AL US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Arkansas Cable Telecommunications Association PAC 5,000                     AR State Committee Comcast Corporation
Arkansas For Leadership Political Action Committee (ARKPAC) 5,000                     AR Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Base Point PAC 3,000                     AR State Committee Comcast Corporation
Build Strengthen & Empower PAC 3,000                     AR State Committee Comcast Corporation
Cotton For Senate, Inc. 2,500                     AR US Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Denali Leadership PAC 1,000                     AR Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Jobs and Growth PAC 5,000                     AR State Committee Comcast Corporation
Ricky Hill for State Senate 1,000                     AR State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Sarah for Governor 7,000                     AR Governor Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
ShaRhonda Love for Senate 1,000                     AR State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Womack For Congress Committee 2,500                     AR US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
JUNTOS PAC 5,000                     AZ Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Aisha Wahab for State Senate 2026 3,000                     CA State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Angelique Ashby for Senate 2026 2,000                     CA State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Anna Caballero for State Treasurer 2026 5,000                     CA Treasurer Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Barragan For Congress 3,500                     CA US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
California Democratic Party – Administrative Account (Non-Federal) 80,000                   CA State Party Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
California Democratic Party (Non-Federal Account) 20,000                   CA State Party Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
California Republican Party – Administrative Account (Non-Federal) 50,000                   CA State Party Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Chris Rogers for Assembly 2026 5,000                     CA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Christopher Cabaldon for Senate 2028 4,000                     CA State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Colonel (Ret.) Tom Umberg for Insurance Commissioner 2026 2,500                     CA Insurance Commissioner Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Darrell Issa For Congress 5,000                     CA US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Defend The Dream 5,000                     CA Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Generation Go Leadership PAC 2,500                     CA Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Invest in a Strong and Secure America 2,500                     CA Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Jay Obernolte For Congress 5,000                     CA US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Jerry McNerney for State Senate 2028 2,000                     CA State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Josh Becker for Senate 2028 5,000                     CA State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Kevin Mullin For Congress 2,500                     CA US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Lateefah For Congress 1,000                     CA US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Lesbian, Gay, Bisexual & Transgender (LGBT) Caucus Leadership Fund 9,800                     CA State Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Lesbian, Gay, Bisexual & Transgender (LGBT) Caucus Leadership Fund - Restricted Account 5,200                     CA State Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Leticia Castillo for Assembly 2026 1,500                     CA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Liccardo For Congress 1,500                     CA US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Lou Correa For Congress 2,500                     CA US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Luz Rivas For Congress 1,500                     CA US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Mark Gonzalez for Assembly 2026 2,000                     CA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Matsui For Congress 5,000                     CA US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Mike McGuire for Insurance Commissioner 2026 2,500                     CA Insurance Commissioner Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Mike Thompson For Congress 5,000                     CA US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Patrick Ahrens for Assembly 2026 2,000                     CA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Pete Aguilar For Congress 2,500                     CA US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Results for California: A Cottie Petrie-Norris Ballot Measure Committee 10,000                   CA State Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Robert Garcia For Congress 3,500                     CA US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Sade Elhawary for Assembly 2026 1,000                     CA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Scott Peters For Congress 2,500                     CA US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Sydney Kamlager-Dove For Congress 4,000                     CA US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Ted Lieu For Congress 2,500                     CA US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
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Turnout For Democracy 1,000                     CA Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
ElectGabeEvans.com 3,000                     CO US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Joe Neguse For Congress 2,500                     CO US Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Chris Coons For Delaware 2,500                     DE US Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
I Got Your Back PAC 3,000                     DE Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
McBride For Delaware Inc. 1,000                     DE US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
A Bolder Florida 2,500                     FL Local Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Aaron Bean For Congress 5,000                     FL US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Americans for Progress 2,500                     FL State Committee Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Ashley Perez Biliskov Campaign 1,000                     FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Brian Hodgers Campaign 1,000                     FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Brian Hodgers Campaign 1,000                     FL State House/Assembly Candidate Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Buchanan for Florida 5,000                     FL State Committee Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Castor For Congress 5,000                     FL US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Central Florida Hotel & Lodging Association PAC 3,000                     FL State Committee Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Citizens for Building Florida's Future 2,500                     FL State Committee Comcast Corporation
Citizens for Building Florida's Future 5,000                     FL State Committee Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Citizens for Solutions 5,000                     FL State Committee Comcast Corporation
Citizens for Solutions 5,000                     FL State Committee Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Conservative Florida 5,000                     FL State Committee Comcast Corporation
Conservative Florida 5,000                     FL State Committee Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Conservative Legacy Fund 2,500                     FL State Committee Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Darren Soto For Congress 5,000                     FL US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Defending Conservatism and Democracy 5,000                     FL State Committee Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
EC-PAC 1,000                     FL State Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Florida Democratic Legislative Campaign Committee (Non-Federal Account) 10,000                   FL State Party Committee Comcast Corporation
Florida Democratic Party (Non-Federal Account) 25,000                   FL State Party Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Florida House Democratic Campaign Committee (Non-Federal Account) 10,000                   FL State Party Committee Comcast Corporation
Florida Republican Senatorial Campaign Committee, Inc. (Non-Federal Account) 50,000                   FL State Party Committee Comcast Corporation
Freedom Leadership Fund 10,000                   FL State Committee Comcast Corporation
Friends of Arringtons 2,500                     FL State Committee Comcast Corporation
Friends of Arringtons 2,500                     FL State Committee Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Friends of Blaise Ingoglia 5,000                     FL State Committee Comcast Corporation
Friends of James Uthmeier 25,000                   FL State Committee Comcast Corporation
Friends of Jennifer Canady 20,000                   FL State Committee Comcast Corporation
Friends of Jimmy Patronis, Inc. 2,500                     FL US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Friends of Michelle Salzman 2,500                     FL State Committee Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Friends of Neal Dunn 5,000                     FL US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Friends of Nick DiCeglie 5,000                     FL State Committee Comcast Corporation
Friends of Nick DiCeglie 5,000                     FL State Committee Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Jake Johansson Campaign 1,000                     FL State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Jake Johansson Campaign 1,000                     FL State Senate Candidate Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Jim Gray Campaign 1,000                     FL Local Candidate Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Jim Gray Campaign 1,000                     FL Local Candidate Universal City Travel Partners
John Snyder for Florida 2,500                     FL State Committee Comcast Corporation
Kat For Congress 2,500                     FL US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Laurel Lee For Congress, Inc. 3,000                     FL US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Living Life With Purpose 5,000                     FL State Committee Comcast Corporation
Living Life With Purpose 5,000                     FL State Committee Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Nathan Boyles Campaign 1,000                     FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Nathan Boyles Campaign 1,000                     FL State House/Assembly Candidate Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Neighbors for a Better Apopka 2,500                     FL Local Committee Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
OPAC 4,000                     FL State Committee Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
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Panhandle Prosperity 10,000                   FL State Committee Comcast Corporation
Peggy for the People 2,500                     FL State Committee Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Protect Our Florida Values 2,500                     FL State Committee Comcast Corporation
Protect Our Florida Values 2,500                     FL State Committee Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Quiet Professionals FL 5,000                     FL State Committee Comcast Corporation
Randy Fine For Congress 2,500                     FL US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Republican Party of Florida (Non-Federal Account) 50,000                   FL State Party Committee Comcast Corporation
Republican Party of Florida (Non-Federal Account) 423,450                 FL State Party Committee Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Right Path for Florida 2,500                     FL State Committee Comcast Corporation
West Orange Political Alliance, Inc. 1,000                     FL State Committee Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Andre for Atlanta 905                        GA Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Committee To Re-Elect Henry Hank Johnson 2,500                     GA US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Moving Augusta Forward 15,000                   GA Local Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Hawaii PAC 5,000                     HI Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Pineapple PAC 5,000                     HI Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Joni For Iowa 5,000                     IA US Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Miller-Meeks For Congress 5,000                     IA US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Freedom Fund 2,500                     ID Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
18th Ward Democratic Org (Non-Federal) 1,000                     IL Local Party Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
50th Ward Regular Democratic Organization (Non-Federal) 1,500                     IL Local Party Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Anderson for Illinois 2,000                     IL State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Brad Stephens for State Representative 3,000                     IL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Chicagoland Chamber of Commerce PAC 5,000                     IL Local Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Chuy Garcia For Congress 1,000                     IL US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Citizens for Amy Elik 2,000                     IL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Citizens for Bradley J. Fritts 2,000                     IL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Citizens for C.D. Davidsmeyer 3,000                     IL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Citizens for Castro 5,000                     IL State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Citizens for Christopher Getty 1,000                     IL Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Citizens for Dan Ugaste 3,000                     IL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Citizens for Debbie Meyers Martin 3,000                     IL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Citizens for Dennis M. Reboletti 1,000                     IL Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Citizens for Elizabeth Hernandez 2,000                     IL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Citizens for Hammond 5,000                     IL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Citizens for Jackie Haas 2,000                     IL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Citizens for Jerry Bennett 1,500                     IL Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Citizens for Joe Sosnowski 2,000                     IL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Citizens for John M. Cabello 2,000                     IL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Citizens for Laura M. Murphy 2,000                     IL State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Citizens for Lightford 2,000                     IL State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Citizens for Marcus C. Evans Jr 2,000                     IL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Citizens for Michael E. Hastings 2,000                     IL State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Citizens for Mike Coffey 3,000                     IL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Citizens for Patrick Windhorst 2,000                     IL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Citizens for Scott Levin 1,000                     IL Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Citizens for Seth Lewis 3,000                     IL State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Citizens for Waguespack 1,500                     IL Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Citizens to Elect Greg Vaccaro 250                        IL Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Citizens to Elect Jim Zay 1,000                     IL Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Citizens to Elect LaShawn K. Ford State Representative 2,000                     IL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Citizens to Elect Randy Ramey 1,000                     IL Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Citizens to Elect Ronald M Serpico Sr. Inc 1,000                     IL Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Committee to Elect Jay C. Hoffman 10,000                   IL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
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Committee to Elect Johnson 2,500                     IL Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Committee to Elect Meg Loughran Cappel 2,000                     IL State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Committee to Elect Terri Bryant 2,000                     IL State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Community for Dee 2,000                     IL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Croke for Illinois 2,000                     IL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Democrats for the Illinois House (Non-Federal Account) 20,000                   IL State Party Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Faraci for Senate 2,000                     IL State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends for Eva Dina Delgado 2,000                     IL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends for Katie Stuart 2,000                     IL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends for Larry Walsh, Jr. 5,000                     IL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends for State Rep Anthony DeLuca 5,000                     IL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Angie Guerrero-Cuellar 2,000                     IL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Ann M .Williams 2,000                     IL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Barbara Hernandez 2,000                     IL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Bill Cunningham 5,000                     IL State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Christopher Belt 3,000                     IL State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Curtis Tarver II 2,000                     IL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Dave Koehler 2,000                     IL State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Deborah Conroy 1,000                     IL Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Don Harmon for State Senate 10,000                   IL State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Donna Miller 750                        IL Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Doris Turner 3,000                     IL State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Edgar Gonzalez Jr. 3,000                     IL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Elgie Sims 2,000                     IL State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of George D. Alpogianis 1,000                     IL Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Gregg Johnson 2,000                     IL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Jeff Keicher 2,000                     IL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Jehan Gordon 2,000                     IL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Jessie Fuentes 1,500                     IL Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of John Curran 10,000                   IL State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Justin Slaughter 5,000                     IL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Kam Buckner 5,000                     IL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Kevin Olickal 2,000                     IL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Matt Hanson 2,000                     IL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Matt Martin 1,500                     IL Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Michael D. Rodriguez 1,500                     IL Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Mike Halpin 2,000                     IL State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Mike Kelly 2,000                     IL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Nicholas Smith 5,000                     IL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Paul Esposito 500                        IL Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Rita Mayfield 5,000                     IL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Rodney S. Craig for Village President 1,000                     IL Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Ronnie Mosley 1,000                     IL Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Ruth Cruz 1,500                     IL Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Ryan Spain 3,000                     IL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Sally Turner 2,000                     IL State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Samantha Nugent 1,500                     IL Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Schaumburg-Supporting Trustees & Clerk 1,000                     IL Local Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Stanley Moore 750                        IL Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Steve McClure 2,000                     IL State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Sue Rezin 2,000                     IL State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Suzy Glowiak 2,000                     IL State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Wayne Rosenthal 2,000                     IL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
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Hart for Hinsdale 1,000                     IL Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Hoskins for Mayor 500                        IL Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
House Republican Organization 10,000                   IL State Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Illinois Senate Democratic Fund (ISDF) (Non-Federal Account) 20,000                   IL State Party Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Jil Tracy for State Senate 2,000                     IL State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Joyce for Senate 5,000                     IL State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Lisle Township Republican Candidates (Non-Federal Account) 1,000                     IL Local Party Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Maria for the 49th Ward 1,500                     IL Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
McCombie for Illinois 10,000                   IL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Neighbors for Andre 1,500                     IL Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Neighbors for Daniel La Spata 1,500                     IL Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
People for Emanuel Chris Welch 10,000                   IL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Re-Elect Jodi Miller 500                        IL Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Robin Kelly For Congress 5,000                     IL US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Senate Republican Victory Fund (Non-Federal Account) 10,000                   IL State Party Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Taylor for Naperville 1,000                     IL Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Voters for Sean M. Morrison 1,500                     IL Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
William Davis for State Representative 2,000                     IL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Houchin For Congress 5,000                     IN US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Indiana Republican State Committee Inc. (Non-Federal Account) 5,000                     IN State Party Committee Comcast of Illinois/Indiana/Ohio, LLC
Adam Thomas for Kansas Senate 500                        KS State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Alley for Kansas 250                        KS State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Carl Turner for Kansas 250                        KS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Chip VanHouden for Kansas House 500                        KS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Cindy Neighbor for Kansas 250                        KS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Clayton for Kansas 250                        KS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Craig Bowser for Kansas Senate 250                        KS State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Doug Shane for Kansas 500                        KS State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Emil Bergquist for District 91 500                        KS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Ethan for Kansas 500                        KS State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Francisco for Kansas Senate 250                        KS State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Jason Goetz for Kansas 500                        KS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Jo Ella for Kansas 250                        KS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Joe Claeys for Kansas Senate 500                        KS State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Kansas for Tarwater 500                        KS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Kansas Republican House Campaign Committee (Non-Federal Account) 2,500                     KS State Party Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Kristey Williams for State Representative 250                        KS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Kyler Sweely for KS House 250                        KS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Leo Delperdang for State Representative 500                        KS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Mark Schreiber for Kansas House 250                        KS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Mike King for State Representative 250                        KS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Ohaebosim for Kansas House 250                        KS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Pishny for Kansas House 250                        KS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Renee Erickson for Senate 500                        KS State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Robyn Essex for Kansas 250                        KS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Ron Estes For Congress 2,500                     KS US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Stephen Owens for State Senate 500                        KS State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Susan Humphries for Kansas House 250                        KS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Sykes for Senate 500                        KS State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Tim Shallenburger for Kansas Senate 500                        KS State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
TJ Rose for Kansas 500                        KS State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Tobias for Kansas House 250                        KS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Tom Kessler for Kansas House 500                        KS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
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Troy Waymaster for State Representative 500                        KS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
William Clifford for Kansas Senate 500                        KS State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Woodard for Kansas 500                        KS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Andy Barr For Congress, Inc. 5,000                     KY US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Bringing Republican Excellence to Town PAC 5,000                     KY Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Guthrie For Congress 5,000                     KY US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
American Revival PAC 5,000                     LA Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Beth Mizell for Louisiana 1,000                     LA State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Campaign to Elect Bob Owen 1,000                     LA State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Committee to Elect Phillip DeVillier 1,000                     LA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Committee to Elect Royce Duplessis 1,000                     LA State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Deborah Villio Campaign 1,000                     LA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Franklin Foil Committee 1,000                     LA State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Cameron Henry 1,500                     LA State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Kim Carver 500                        LA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Laurie Schlegel, LLC 1,000                     LA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Jack McFarland Campaign 1,000                     LA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Jacob Landry for Louisiana 500                        LA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Jason Hughes Campaign Fund 500                        LA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Jay Morris Campaign Fund 1,000                     LA State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Kirk Talbot State Senate Campaign 1,000                     LA State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Mark Wright Campaign 500                        LA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Michael Echols Campaign 500                        LA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Mike Johnson For Louisiana 5,000                     LA US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Mike Reese for State Senate 1,000                     LA State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Patrick McMath Campaign Fund 1,000                     LA State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Scalise For Congress 5,000                     LA US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Steven Jackson Campaign 500                        LA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Stewart Cathey Jr. Campaign 1,000                     LA State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
The Eye of the Tiger Political Action Committee 5,000                     LA Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Troy Carter For Congress 5,000                     LA US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Vote Julie Emerson 1,000                     LA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Beyond Thoughts and Prayers PAC 2,500                     MA Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Galvin Committee 500                        MA Sec. of State Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Massachusetts
Jake Auchincloss For Congress 2,500                     MA US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Katherine Clark For Congress 2,000                     MA US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Michlewitz Committee 500                        MA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Massachusetts
Rodrigues Committee 500                        MA State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Massachusetts
Spike PAC 1,500                     MA Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Spilka Committee 500                        MA State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Massachusetts
The Madison PAC 5,000                     MA Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
AMERIPAC The Fund for a Greater America 2,500                     MD Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Friends of Anthony Brown 1,000                     MD Attorney General Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Pam Beidle 2,500                     MD State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Zeke Cohen 2,500                     MD Local Candidate Comcast Corporation
Jamie Raskin For Congress 1,000                     MD US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Maryland Democratic Senate Caucus Committee – Administrative Account (Non-Federal) 15,000                   MD State Party Committee Comcast Corporation
Collins For Senator 5,000                     ME US Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Aric Nesbitt for State Senate 2,500                     MI State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Bill G Schuette for State Representative 3,000                     MI State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Bollin for Michigan 2,500                     MI State Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Brinks Victory Fund 5,000                     MI State Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Committee to Elect Jay DeBoyer For State Rep 1,000                     MI State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
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Committee to Elect Michael Webber 1,000                     MI State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Committee to Retain Mayor Bryan K. Barnett 350                        MI Local Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Debbie Dingell For Congress 2,500                     MI US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Friends of Brendan Johnson 150                        MI Local Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Friends of John Fitzgerald 1,000                     MI State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Friends of Mark Huizenga 1,000                     MI State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Greene Majority Motivated Fund 3,000                     MI State Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Haley Stevens For Congress 2,500                     MI US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Helena Scott for Michigan PAC 1,000                     MI State Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
House Republican Campaign Committee 20,000                   MI State Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Jeremy Moss for State Senate 2,000                     MI State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Joe Aragona for Majority 1,000                     MI State Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
John James For Congress, Inc. 2,500                     MI US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Matt Hall Majority Fund 5,000                     MI State Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
McCann for Michigan 2,000                     MI State Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Michigan House Democratic Fund 10,000                   MI State Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Michigan Senate Democratic Fund 10,000                   MI State Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Pat Outman for State Representative 2,000                     MI State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Posthumus Majority Fund 1,000                     MI State Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Puri PAC 2,500                     MI State Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Sam Singh for State Senate 3,000                     MI State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Scholten For Congress 2,500                     MI US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Senate Republican Campaign Committee 10,000                   MI State Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Soloman Kinloch For Mayor 1,000                     MI Local Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Angie Craig For Congress 2,500                     MN US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Emmer For Congress 5,000                     MN US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Ann Wagner For Congress 5,000                     MO US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Jason Smith For Congress 2,500                     MO US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
MO Cable PAC 4,020                     MO State Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Committee to Elect Jon Lancaster 500                        MS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Joey Fillingane 1,000                     MS State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Kevin Blackwell 1,000                     MS State Committee Comcast Corporation
Friends of Shad White 1,000                     MS Auditor General Candidate Comcast Corporation
Horhn For Mayor 2025 1,000                     MS Local Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Across The Aisle PAC 5,000                     National Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
ASPIRE PAC 5,000                     National Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Building Bridges PAC 5,000                     National Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
CHC BOLD PAC 5,000                     National Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Congressional Black Caucus PAC 5,000                     National Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Defend Our Majority 37,000                   National Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Democratic Attorneys General Association 125,000                 National National Organization Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Democratic Congressional Campaign Committee 15,000                   National National Party Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Democratic Governors Association 275,000                 National National Organization Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Democratic Legislative Campaign Committee 100,000                 National National Organization Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Democratic Lieutenant Governors Association 100,000                 National National Organization Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Democratic Senatorial Campaign Committee 15,000                   National National Party Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Emmer Majority Builders 10,000                   National Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Equality PAC 5,000                     National Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
GOPAC, Inc. 5,000                     National National Organization Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Hispanic Leadership Trust 5,000                     National Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
House Conservatives Fund 5,000                     National Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Moderate Democrats PAC 2,500                     National Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
National Republican Congressional Committee 15,000                   National National Party Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
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National Republican Congressional Committee - Building Fund 15,000                   National National Party Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
National Republican Senatorial Committee 15,000                   National National Party Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
New Democrat Coalition Action Fund 5,000                     National Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Republican Attorneys General Association 83,698                   National National Organization Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Republican Governance Group/Tuesday Group PAC 5,000                     National Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Republican Governors Association 442,500                 National National Organization Comcast Corporation
Republican Governors Association 699,017                 National National Organization Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Republican Mainstreet Partnership PAC 5,000                     National Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Republican National Committee - Building Fund 45,000                   National National Party Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Republican National Committee - Convention Fund 45,000                   National National Party Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Republican National Committee - General Fund 15,000                   National National Party Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Republican State Leadership Committee 125,000                 National National Organization Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Value In Electing Women Political Action Committee - Contribution Account 5,000                     National Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Building Up Democracy's Dream 5,000                     NC Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Hudson For Congress 5,000                     NC US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Thom Tillis Committee 5,000                     NC US Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Together Holding Our Majority PAC 5,000                     NC Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Badlands PAC 2,000                     ND Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Fedorchak For ND 5,000                     ND US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Adrian Smith For Congress 2,500                     NE US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Nebraska Sandhills PAC 5,000                     NE Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Pete Ricketts For Senate 5,000                     NE US Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Abbas for New Hampshire 1,000                     NH State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Committee to Elect House Democrats 500                        NH State Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Cindy Rosenwald 500                        NH State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Howard Pearl 2024 500                        NH State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Jay Ruais 5,000                     NH Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Regina Birdsell 1,000                     NH State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Tim McGough 1,000                     NH State Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Kelly for New Hampshire 1,000                     NH Governor Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Kevin Avard for State Senate 500                        NH State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Andrea Katz for Assembly 500                        NJ State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Bailey for Assembly 500                        NJ State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Bill Moen for Assembly 500                        NJ State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Brian P. Stack for Senate 250                        NJ State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Calabrese for Assembly 500                        NJ State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Carol Murphy for Assembly 500                        NJ State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Claire Swift for Assembly 250                        NJ State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Clifton for Assembly 500                        NJ State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Cody Miller for Assembly 500                        NJ State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Committee to Elect Latham Tiver for Senate 250                        NJ State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Don Guardian for Assembly 250                        NJ State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Drulis for Assembly 250                        NJ State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
EFO Aura Dunn for Assembly 250                        NJ State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
EFO Christopher P. DePhillips for Assembly 500                        NJ State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
EFO Louis D. Greenwald for Assembly 1,500                     NJ State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
EFO Melinda Kane for Assembly 500                        NJ State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
EFO Troy E. Singleton for NJ Senate 500                        NJ State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Election Fund of Alixon Collazos-Gill 250                        NJ State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Election Fund of Craig J. Coughlin 1,000                     NJ State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Election Fund of Jim Beach for Senate 500                        NJ State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Election Fund of Senator Nilsa Cruz-Perez 500                        NJ State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Election Fund of William Spearman for Assembly 250                        NJ State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
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Election Fund of Yvonne Lopez 250                        NJ State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Freiman for Assembly 500                        NJ State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Friends of McClellan 250                        NJ State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Friends of Michael L. Testa Jr. for State Senate 500                        NJ State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Friends of Tennille McCoy 250                        NJ State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Hutchison for Assembly 500                        NJ State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Kean For Congress Inc 5,000                     NJ US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Lagana for Senate 1,000                     NJ State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Menendez For Congress 2,500                     NJ US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Michael Torrissi Jr. for Assembly 250                        NJ State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
New Jersey Organization for a Better State (New Jobs PAC) 2,500                     NJ State Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Pallone For Congress 5,000                     NJ US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Park for Assembly 1,000                     NJ State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Quijano for Assembly 500                        NJ State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Sampson for Assembly 1,000                     NJ State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Schaer for Assembly 500                        NJ State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Simmons for Assembly 500                        NJ State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Tully for Assembly 500                        NJ State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Venezia for Assembly 250                        NJ State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Zwicker for Senate 500                        NJ State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
All For Our Country Leadership PAC 5,000                     NV Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Nevadans For Steven Horsford 2,500                     NV US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Smart Solutions PAC 5,000                     NV Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Susie Lee For Congress 3,000                     NV US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Adriano Espaillat For Congress 2,500                     NY US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Clarke For Congress 5,000                     NY US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Democracy Action Now PAC 1,000                     NY Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Friends For Gregory Meeks 1,000                     NY US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Friends of Matt Slater 100                        NY State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - New York
Garbarino For Congress 2,500                     NY US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Grace For New York 3,500                     NY US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Jeffries For Congress 5,000                     NY US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Jobs, Education, & Families First  Jeff PAC 5,000                     NY Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Langworthy For Congress 3,000                     NY US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Beatty For Congress 1,000                     OH US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Citizens For Turner 5,000                     OH US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Friends of Brian Stewart 1,000                     OH State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Husted For Senate 1,000                     OH US Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Jim Jordan For Congress 5,000                     OH US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Latta For Congress 5,000                     OH US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Rulli For Ohio 3,000                     OH US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Shontel Brown For Congress 1,000                     OH US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Bice For Congress 2,500                     OK US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Mullin For America 5,000                     OK US Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Andrea Salinas For Oregon 1,000                     OR US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Cliff Bentz For Congress 3,000                     OR US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Friends of Tobias Read 5,000                     OR Sec. of State Candidate Comcast Corporation
Oregon Business & Industry Candidate PAC 10,000                   OR State Committee Comcast Corporation
Brian Fitzpatrick for All of Us 5,000                     PA US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Chamber PAC 7,500                     PA State Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Chrissy Houlahan For Congress 2,500                     PA US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Citizens For Boyle 2,500                     PA US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Citizens for Hughes 2,500                     PA State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
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Citizens for Isaiah Thomas 1,500                     PA Local Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Citizens for Kenyatta Johnson 2,500                     PA Local Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Dave Sunday for AG 2,500                     PA Attorney General Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Dr John Joyce For Congress 5,000                     PA US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Every Vote PAC 2,500                     PA Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Friends of Austin Davis 1,000                     PA Lt. Governor Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Friends of Curtis Jones, Jr. 2,000                     PA Local Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Friends of Glenn Thompson 2,500                     PA US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Friends of Jeffery Young Jr, Esq. 1,500                     PA Local Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Friends of Joanna McClinton 10,000                   PA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Friends of Joe Pittman 10,000                   PA State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Friends of Kim Ward 10,000                   PA State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Friends of Nick Miller 1,000                     PA State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Friends of Tim O'Neal 2,500                     PA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Guy For Congress 5,000                     PA US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
House Republican Campaign Committee 10,000                   PA State Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Jamie for West Philly 1,000                     PA Local Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Jay Costa Jr. for State Senate 10,000                   PA State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
MAD 4 PA PAC 2,500                     PA US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Maria for PA 1,000                     PA State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Meuser For Congress 2,500                     PA US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Mike Kelly For Congress 2,500                     PA US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Pennsylvania Honor 2,500                     PA Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Pennsylvania Opportunity PAC 1,000                     PA State Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
People for Parker 5,000                     PA Local Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Rue For Philly 1,000                     PA Local Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Scanlon For Congress 2,500                     PA US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Senate Republican Campaign Committee (Non-Federal Account) 6,000                     PA State Party Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Shapiro for Pennsylvania 50,000                   PA Governor Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Smucker For Congress 2,500                     PA US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Squilla for Council 1,000                     PA Local Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Vote Kathy for Philly 1,000                     PA Local Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
The Reed Committee 2,500                     RI US Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Building Relationships In Diverse Geographic Environments PAC 5,000                     SC Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Fry For Congress 5,000                     SC US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Heartland Values PAC 5,000                     SD Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Rounds For Senate 5,000                     SD US Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Diana For Congress 1,000                     TN US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Friends for Mickell Lowery 1,000                     TN Local Candidate Comcast Corporation
Harold Collins 4 Shelby County 1,000                     TN Local Candidate Comcast Corporation
JB Smiley Jr. for Mayor 1,000                     TN Local Candidate Comcast Corporation
Metropolitan Minority PAC 3,000                     TN Local Committee Comcast Corporation
Adrian Garcia Campaign 2,500                     TX Local Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
August Pfluger For Congress 5,000                     TX US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Bentley Nettles Campaign 500                        TX Local Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Bob Yancy Campaign 499                        TX Local Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Dan Crenshaw For Congress 2,500                     TX US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Elizabeth Pannill Fletcher For Congress 5,000                     TX US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Emmanuel Guerrero Campaign 250                        TX Local Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Fallon For Congress 2,000                     TX US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Jay Burridge Campaign 1,000                     TX Local Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Texas
Joaquin Martinez Campaign 1,000                     TX Local Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Texas
John Whitmire Campaign 5,000                     TX Local Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
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Marc Veasey Congressional Campaign Committee 2,000                     TX US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Marca Ewers-Shurtleff Campaign 500                        TX Local Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Martha Castex-Tatum Campaign 1,500                     TX Local Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Mary Nan Huffman Campaign 1,000                     TX Local Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Nick Long for Mayor 500                        TX Local Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Rodney Ellis Campaign Committee 2,500                     TX Local Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Ryan Cade Campaign 1,000                     TX Local Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Texas
Sylvia Garcia For Congress 2,500                     TX US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Texans For Senator John Cornyn Inc. 5,000                     TX US Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Twila Carter Campaign 1,000                     TX Local Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Campaign to Elect Stuart Adams 2,500                     UT State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Committee to Elect Jason Thompson 500                        UT State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Spencer Cox 5,000                     UT Governor Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Karen Peterson Campaign 500                        UT State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Lincoln Fillmore for State Senate 1,500                     UT State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Northern Utah Legislative PAC 2,500                     UT State Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
SenDemPAC 1,500                     UT State Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Utah County Legislative PAC 2,500                     UT State Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Utah House Republican Election Committee 2,500                     UT State Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Utah Republican Senate Campaign Committee 6,000                     UT State Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Ballard for Delegate 500                        VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Ben Cline For Congress, Inc. 2,500                     VA US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Bonita Anthony for Delegate 500                        VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Chris Runion for Delegate 500                        VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Christie New Craig for Senate 500                        VA State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Commonwealth Victory Fund (Non-Federal Account) 20,000                   VA State Party Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Deeds for State Senate 500                        VA State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Democratic Party of Virginia (Non-Federal Account) 250                        VA State Party Committee Comcast Corporation
Destiny for Virginia 500                        VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Diggs for Senate 500                        VA State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Earley for Delegate II 500                        VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Ebbin for Virginia 1,000                     VA State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Elect Bloxom for Delegate 500                        VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Elect Elizabeth Bennett-Parker 500                        VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Ellen Campbell for Delegate 500                        VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Favola for State Senate 500                        VA State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Alex Askew 500                        VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Amanda Batten 1,000                     VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Angelia Williams Graves 500                        VA State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Bill DeSteph for Senate 500                        VA State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Bryce Reeves 500                        VA State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Carrie Coyner 1,000                     VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Charniele Herring 1,000                     VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Chris Obenshain 500                        VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Cliff Hayes 2,000                     VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of David Bulova 500                        VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Don Scott 5,000                     VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Emily Jordan 500                        VA State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Ghazala Hashmi 1,000                     VA State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Glen Sturtevant 500                        VA State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Irene Shin 500                        VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Jennifer Boysko 1,500                     VA State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Lamont Bagby 1,000                     VA State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
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Friends of Lashrecse Aird 500                        VA State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Lee Ware 500                        VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Luke Torian 2,500                     VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Mark Warner 10,000                   VA US Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Friends of Mike Cherry 500                        VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Otto Wachsmann 500                        VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Paul Milde (Delegate) 500                        VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Rae C. Cousins 500                        VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Saddam Azlan Salim 500                        VA State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Stella G Pekarsky 500                        VA State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
House Republican Campaign Committee (Non-Federal Account) 10,000                   VA State Party Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Jennifer Carroll Foy for State Senate 500                        VA State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Joyfully Mobilizing Action and Community PAC - JMAC PAC 2,500                     VA Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Karrie Delaney for Delegate 500                        VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Katrina Callsen for Delegate 500                        VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Kilgore for Delegate 1,000                     VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Kim Taylor for Virginia 1,000                     VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Krizek for Delegate 500                        VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
L. Louise Lucas Campaign 1,000                     VA State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Lopez for Delegate 500                        VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Marsden for Senate 500                        VA State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
McDougle for Virginia 5,000                     VA State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
McPike for Senate 500                        VA State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
McQuinn For the 81st District House of Delegates 500                        VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Michael Feggans for Virginia 500                        VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Reid for Delegate 500                        VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Rip Sullivan for Delegate 500                        VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Rob Wittman For Congress 2,500                     VA US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Sickles for Delegate 500                        VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Stanley For Senate 500                        VA State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Surovell for State Senate 5,000                     VA State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Terry Austin for House of Delegates 500                        VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Timmy French for the Senate of Virginia 500                        VA State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Virginia Chamber Political Action Committee 3,000                     VA State Committee Comcast Corporation
Virginia Legislative Black Caucus 5,000                     VA State Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Virginia Senate Republican Caucus, Inc. (Non-Federal Account) 10,000                   VA State Party Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Watts for Delegate 1,000                     VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Will Davis for Delegate 500                        VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Wilt for Delegate 500                        VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Wren Williams for Delegate 500                        VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Zehr for Virginia 500                        VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Citizens to Elect Rick Larsen 1,500                     WA US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
DelBene for Congress 3,500                     WA US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Strickland For Washington 2,500                     WA US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Scott Fitzgerald For Congress 2,500                     WI US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Strategy PAC 5,000                     WI Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Common Values PAC 1,000                     WY Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Lummis For Wyoming Inc. 5,000                     WY US Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal


